Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Monday, November 24, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

La

ne5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

School

Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

Private Booking

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

School

Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

Private Booking

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Friday, November 28, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Saturday, November 29, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim

School

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Sunday, November 30, 2025

Time

WALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

The Y Swim

School

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

King Kong
Swim Club

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

Birthday
Party -
Half Lane
Bookked

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




