	Monday, November 24, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am 6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am 8.00am								
8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am 9.30am								
9.30am								
10.00am					bo			
10.00am					lo ing			
10.30am					ر المر			
10.30am 11.00am					School Booking			
11.00am					o, 8			
11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm								
12.00pm 12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm 2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm 3.30pm								
4.00pm								
4.00pm					_	_		
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
4.30pm 5.00pm					× 00	e Y Swil School		
5.00pm			n	n	Y S	Z P		
5.30pm			st dr	st dr	e) Sc	Sc		
5.30pm			ng Clu	ng Clu	ب	بَ		
6.00pm			≡ ~	= ~				
6.00pm 6.30pm			/e in	/e in				
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club				
7.00pm			At S	At S				
7.00pm			2	2				
7.30pm								
7.30pm 8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

	Tuesday, November 25, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am 6.00am								
6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am 7.00am								
7.00am 7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am								
8.00am 8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am 9.30am								
10.00am					ool king			
10.00am					School Booking			
10.30am					_			
10.30am 11.00am								
11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit						
11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm 12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm 1.30pm								
1.30pm								
2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm 2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm								
3.30pm 4.00pm								
4.00pm					_	_		
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
4.30pm 5.00pm					e Y Swir School	e Y Swii School		
5.00pm 5.00pm			uc	u	Y S	Y S		
5.30pm			stc ub	stc ub	e Sc	Sc		
5.30pm			ng Clu	ng Cl	ب	ج		
6.00pm 6.00pm			iii u	<u> </u>				
6.30pm			Ve /ir	Ve				
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club				
7.00pm			<u> </u>	Ę ,	gui			
7.00pm 7.30pm					ooki			
7.30pm					te B			
8.00pm					Private Booking			
8.00pm					4			
8.30pm 8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Time LANE Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 5.30am 6.00am 6.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.30am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11		Wednesday, November 26, 2025						
6.00am 6.00am 6.00am 6.30am 7.00am 7.00am 7.30am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.0am	Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
6.00am 6.30am 7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.								
6.30am	-							
7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.00am 7.30am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 11.00am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.30pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30								
7.30am 7.30am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.0								
7.30am								
7.30am 8.00am 8.00am 8.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.00pm 9.00pm 9.0								
8.00am 8.30am 8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 6.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm								
8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.30pm 10.00am 10.00pm 12.30pm 10.00pm								
8.30am 9.00am 9.00am 9.30am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.								
9.00am 9.30am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 11.2.00pm 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.00pm 1.2.00pm 1.30pm 1.3								
9.30am 9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30								
9.30am 10.00am 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8								
10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm								
11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	10.00am					bo		
11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm						lo ing		
11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm						ho ok		
11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm						Scl		
11.30am	11.00am							
12.00pm								
12.30pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm								
12.30pm	·							
1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	<u> </u>							
1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	· ·							
1.30pm								
2.00pm	1.30pm							
2.00pm								
2.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	<u> </u>							
3.00pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	•							
3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm	· ·							
3.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	2.00							
3.30pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.								
4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	3.30pm							
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm								
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm						Ε	Ε	
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	4.30pm					w. O	o ĕ	
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm				_	_	S	S	
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm				to	to b	\ Ct	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	5.30pm			a Ju	Jg Jlu	he	he	
7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	6.00pm			ا ا	٦	F	F	
7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm				/el in	/el irr			
7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm				\$	S S			
7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm	7.00pm			At S	At S			
7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm				2	2			
8.00pm 8.00pm 8.30pm 8.30pm								
8.30pm 8.30pm								
8.30pm	8.00pm							
	9.00pm							

	Thursday, November 27, 2025						
Time	WALKING	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am		Edile 2	Lanc 3	Larie 1	Larie 3	Lanco	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am							
7.00am 7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am 8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am					bn		
10.00am					School Booking		
10.30am					ەر گار		
10.30am 11.00am) ()		
11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit			o, a		
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm 1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm 3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm					_	_	
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm 5.00pm					× 00	e Y Swii School	
5.00pm			n C	Z	/ S) P	
5.30pm			tc	the	SC	SC	
5.30pm			ال ال	ا را ال	hé	Ļ	
6.00pm					-	-	
6.00pm			e ī	i e			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm 7.00pm			<u>+</u>	T	b 0		
7.00pm			Σ	Σ	king		
7.30pm					300		
7.30pm					ate		
8.00pm					Private Booking		
8.00pm					-		
8.30pm 8.30pm							
9.00pm							
J.OOPIII							

Friday, November 28, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am 9.30am							
10.00am					. .		
10.00am					School Booking		
10.30am					ki		
10.30am					ch		
11.00am 11.00am					S		
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm 12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm 2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm 3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm					_	_	
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					e Y Swir School	e Y Swi School	
5.00pm 5.00pm			ח	ח	/ S hc	/ S hc	
5.30pm			tc ab	tc lb	Sc	e) Sc	
5.30pm			ng Clu	ng Clu	Ļ	Ä	
6.00pm			ے ا	ے ا		_	
6.00pm 6.30pm			/e in	/e in			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
7.00pm			At S	At S			
7.00pm			2	2			
7.30pm							
7.30pm 8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Saturday, November 29, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am								
6.30am 6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am 8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am								
9.30am				E	The Y Swim School	ч		
10.00am 10.00am				🗧 🕳	<u> </u>	vir J		
10.30am				& 0) SV	Sw		
10.30am				ו בָּי בָּ	l y	Y 9 the		
11.00am				Sc	e Sc	e Sc		
11.00am				با	بَ	ų.		
11.30am				 -	_	1		
11.30am								
12.00pm 12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm								
2.00pm 2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm								
3.30pm 4.00pm								
4.00pm 4.00pm								
4.30pm								
4.30pm								
5.00pm								
5.00pm								
5.30pm								
5.30pm 6.00pm								
6.00pm								
6.30pm								
6.30pm								
7.00pm								
7.00pm								
7.30pm 7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Sunday, November 30, 2025						
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am 6.00am						
6.30am						
6.30am						
7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am 7.30am						
8.00am						
8.00am						
8.30am				_	_	
8.30am 9.00am				ව ද	to b	
9.00am				<u> </u>	lg Iu	
9.30am				<u>:</u>	i ⊓	
9.30am				le m	e in	_
10.00am				≩ ≨	≩ €	in I
10.00am 10.30am				T S	lt S	× 00
10.30am				Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	The Y Swim School
11.00am						Sc
11.00am						Ļ
11.30am						
11.30am 12.00pm						
12.00pm						
12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm						
1.00pm 1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm					g qn	
2.00pm					King Kong Swim Club	
2.30pm 2.30pm					Y C	
3.00pm					ng ⁄ir	
3.00pm					Kir Sv	
3.30pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm						
4.30pm	Rirthdov					
4.30pm	Birthday					
5.00pm	Party -					
5.00pm 5.30pm	Half Lane					
5.30pm	Bookked					
6.00pm						
6.00pm						
6.30pm 6.30pm						
7.00pm						
7.00pm						
7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm 8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						
9.00pm						